

Traffic & Safety

Signal Modernization Design for 6 Locations in Ingham County

REQ #705, Q&A 1

8/4/11

Question 1: Is **Right of Way Surveys** prequalification required for this project?

Answer 1: No

Question 2: Is **Road Design Surveys** prequalification required for this project?

Answer 2: No